ROTA EUCHRISTIC MINISTERS SUNDAY 11.30AM MASS

DATE

31.03.2024

07.04.2024

14.04.2024

21.04.2024

28.04.2024

05.05.2024

12.05.2024

19.05.2024

26.05.2024

02.06.2024

09.06.2024

16.06.2024

23.06.2024

30.06.2024

KATHY BRYCELAND

BETTY PURDIE

FRANCES MCLAUGHLIN

JEAN COOK

KATHY BRYCELAND

FRANCES MCLAUGHLIN

IAN KELLY

FRANK MCCABE

MARIE MCLAUGHLIN

BETTY PURDIE

FRANK MCCABE

JEAN COOK

MARIE MCCLAUGHLIN

IAN KELLY

NAME

FRANK MCCABE

IAN KELLY

MARIE MCLAUGHLIN

FRANK MCCABE

BETTY PURDIE

MARIE MCLAUGHLIN

JEAN COOK

KATHY BRYCELAND

FRANCES MCLAUGHLIN

IAN KELLY

KATHY BRYCELAND

BETTY PURDIE

FRANCES MCLAUGHLIN

KATHY BRYCELAND



