

**ROTA EUCHRISTIC MINISTERS SUNDAY 11.30AM MASS**

<b>DATE</b>	<b>NAME</b>	<b>NAME</b>
<b>31.03.2024</b>	<b>KATHY BRYCELAND</b>	<b>FRANK MCCABE</b>
<b>07.04.2024</b>	<b>BETTY PURDIE</b>	<b>IAN KELLY</b>
<b>14.04.2024</b>	<b>FRANCES MCLAUGHLIN</b>	<b>MARIE MCLAUGHLIN</b>
<b>21.04.2024</b>	<b>JEAN COOK</b>	<b>FRANK MCCABE</b>
<b>28.04.2024</b>	<b>KATHY BRYCELAND</b>	<b>BETTY PURDIE</b>
<b>05.05.2024</b>	<b>FRANCES MCLAUGHLIN</b>	<b>MARIE MCLAUGHLIN</b>
<b>12.05.2024</b>	<b>IAN KELLY</b>	<b>JEAN COOK</b>
<b>19.05.2024</b>	<b>FRANK MCCABE</b>	<b>KATHY BRYCELAND</b>
<b>26.05.2024</b>	<b>MARIE MCLAUGHLIN</b>	<b>FRANCES MCLAUGHLIN</b>
<b>02.06.2024</b>	<b>BETTY PURDIE</b>	<b>IAN KELLY</b>
<b>09.06.2024</b>	<b>FRANK MCCABE</b>	<b>KATHY BRYCELAND</b>
<b>16.06.2024</b>	<b>JEAN COOK</b>	<b>BETTY PURDIE</b>
<b>23.06.2024</b>	<b>MARIE MCCLAUGHLIN</b>	<b>FRANCES MCLAUGHLIN</b>
<b>30.06.2024</b>	<b>IAN KELLY</b>	<b>KATHY BRYCELAND</b>